1. Produktgruppe
1.1 NFD. . . . . . . . . . . = NFD
2. Baureihe
2.1 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 03
3. Ausführung
3.1 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 1
4. Nennspannung
4.1 AC 115 bis 480 V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 480

INN 49.33-03-01
1999-11-22
Type code : Network technology
NFD03.1
RF interface filter, three-phase
Factory standard
Data and dimensions serve to inform about product characteristics and are not binding ! Page 1 / 1D
oc
: I
N
N
-4
9-
33
-T
03
-0
1-
M
01
-N
FD
.f
h8
prepared:
proved:
draw up in:
NM, Steg
NM, Fella
FreeHand 8.0
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
1
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
2
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
3
05 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
4
05
Example:
Abbrev.
Column
N F D 0 3 . 1 - 4 8 0 - 0 0 7
1. Product group
1.1 NFD. . . . . . . . . . . = NFD
2. Line
2.1 3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 03
3. Design
3.1 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 1
4. Nominal voltage
4.1 AC 115 to 480 V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 480
5. Rated current
5.1 7 A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 007
5.2 16 A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . = 016